



Date: November 12, 2022

To,

The Manager, Department of Corporate Services (DCS-Listing) BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Scrip Code: 531717	The Manager, Listing Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: VIDHIING
---	--

Dear Sir(s),

Ref.: Company Code: BSE - 531717, NSE Symbol: VIDHIING

Sub: Copy of publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 in Newspapers

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 the Company has published the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 which have been considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, at its meeting held on Friday, November 11, 2022 in 'Business Standard' (English) edition dated November 12, 2022 & in 'Mumbai Lakshadeep' (Marathi) edition dated November 12, 2022.

Further, in pursuance of Regulation 30 read with Schedule III (A) (12) please find enclosed the copy of Newspaper articles as published in abovementioned newspapers.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited,

Bipin M. Manek
Managing Director
DIN: 00416441

Encl.: As above

Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Ltd.

RegdOff.:

E/27, Commerce Centre, 78, Tardeo Road,
Mumbai 400034, India Tel: + 91 22 6140 6666 (100 Lines)
Fax : + 91 22 2352 1980, E-mail : mitesh.manek@vidhifoodcolors.com
Website: <https://vidhifoodcolors.com/>

Factory:

59/B & 68, M.I.D.C. Dhatav, Roha
Dist : Raigad, Maharashtra 402116, India
CIN : L24110MH1994PLC076156

APNA SAHAKARI BANK LTD.
REGD. OFFICE : Apna Bazar, 106-A, Naigaon, Mumbai - 400 014.
Corporate Office : Apna Bank Bhavan, Dr. S.S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.
Tel. 022-2416 4860 / 2410 4861- 62/2411 4863, Fax 022-24104680
Email : apnabank@vsnl.com, Website : www.apnabank.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the Authorized Officer of Apna Sahakari Bank Ltd. (Multi State Scheduled Co-Op. Bank) under Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 & in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12), issued Demand Notice dated August 01st, 2022 Under Section 13 (2) of the said Act calling upon the Borrower – M/s. Mahalaxmi Mobile Gallery – Mr. Jayantilal Bhuraji Purohit (Borrower/Mortgagor), Mrs. Manjudevi Jayantilal Purohit (Co-Borrower), Mr. Dinesh M. Bhagat (Guarantor), Mr. Vasant Mularam Purohit (Guarantor), Mr. Javanoram Rudaji Purohit (Guarantor), Mr. Konaram Hanjarji Purohit (Guarantor), Mr. Virendra Hariram Thakkar (Guarantor), Mr. Heeraram Ragaji Purohit (Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the said Notice being Rs. 87,96,005.28 (Rupees Eighty Seven Lack Ninety Six Thousand Five and Paise Twenty Eight Only) as on July 31st, 2022 together with further interest thereon with effect from August 01st, 2022 onward until the date of payment, within 60 days from the date of the said Notice.

The borrower and others mentioned hereinabove having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and others mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the Property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Rule 9 of the said Rules on this November 09th, 2022.

The borrower and the others mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the Property and any dealings with the Property will be subject to the charge of Apna Sahakari Bank Ltd. (Multi State Scheduled Co-Op. Bank) for an amount of being Rs. 87,96,005.28 (Rupees Eighty Seven Lack Ninety Six Thousand Five and Paise Twenty Eight Only) as on July 31st, 2022 together with further interest thereon with effect from August 01st, 2022 onward until the date of payment.

The Borrowers attention is invited to Sub Section 8 of Sec.13 of SARFAESI Act in respective of time available to redeem secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE & MOVABLE PROPERTY

Shop No. 10 & 11 on ground floor, in B wing, totally admeasuring 530 sq. fts. Carpet area in the building & registered society known as "Enkay Heritage Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd" constructed on final plot no. 403, admeasuring 5124 sq. mtrs. compared in town planning scheme no. 1 (IV) (Final) being situated and lying at Panvel, Tal – Panvel, Dist – Raigad, within the limits of Panvel Municipal Council in the Jurisdiction of Registration Sub District of Panvel, District Raigad.

Date : 09.11.2022
Place: Panvel

Authorized Officer,
Apna Sahakari Bank Ltd.
Multi State Scheduled Co-Op. Bank

EASY FINCORP LTD
CIN L65920MH1984PLC118029
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Spencer Building, Near Bhatia Hospital, 30 Forjeet Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai – 400 036
Tel: 022-66886200 Email: easyfincorp@gmail.com website: easyfincorp.com

Statement of Standalone unaudited Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30.09.2022 Figures in Rs.Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations (net)	1.96	1.94	1.95	3.90	3.88	7.91
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax	(1.24)	(0.96)	(2.03)	(2.20)	(2.95)	(5.92)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1.24)	(0.96)	(2.03)	(2.20)	(2.95)	(14.86)
4 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) net of tax	-	-	-	-	-	130.67
5 Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	377.33
7 Earning per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (of Rs. 10/- each)						
a) Basic :	(0.50)	(0.39)	(0.83)	(0.90)	(1.20)	(6.07)
b) Diluted :	(0.50)	(0.39)	(0.83)	(0.90)	(1.20)	(6.07)

Note:

- The audit committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 11th November 2022
- The Company has only one reportable segment, Hence, the disclosure as required under Ind AS '108 'Segment Reporting' is not given.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results submitted with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure) Requirements, 2015, the full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on our website i.e. www.easyfincorp.com
- The figure for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For Easy Fincorp Limited
Atul Ajay Lakhota
(Director)
DIN 000442901

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11/11/2022

DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: "DHUNSERI HOUSE" 4A, WOODBURN PARK, KOLKATA-700020
CIN -L15491WB1997PLC082808; Website : www.dhunserinvestments.com;
E-mail : mail@dhunserinvestments.com; Phone : 2280-1950

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,294.55	844.63	1,076.77	1,351.34	7,367.21	6,380.25	13,155.65	33,818.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	1,250.79	805.54	1,014.11	1,241.44	4,451.04	3,933.90	3,942.78	10,786.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,240.83	805.54	1,004.15	1,241.44	4,451.04	3,933.90	3,942.78	10,786.62
Add: Share in Profit/(Loss) of Associate	-	-	-	-	24,535.61	4,962.95	48,402.12	30,507.63
Net Profit / (Loss) after share of Associates before tax	1,240.83	805.54	1,004.15	1,241.44	28,986.65	8,896.85	52,344.90	41,294.25
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	999.94	610.56	794.35	1,027.58	22,385.24	7,098.56	39,398.41	32,037.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax (Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income)	1,752.16	1,044.80	934.62	2,755.77	29,655.94	10,793.88	41,690.88	44,278.50
Equity Share Capital	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) *	16.40	10.01	13.03	16.85	220.75	77.12	366.66	252.63
Basic (in ₹) :	16.40	10.01	13.03	16.85	220.75	77.12	366.66	252.63
Diluted (in ₹) :	16.40	10.01	13.03	16.85	220.75	77.12	366.66	252.63

*Not Annualised

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nse-india.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.

By order of the Board
For Dhunseri Investments Limited
(C.K. DHANUKA)
Chairman
DIN: 00005684

Place : Kolkata
Date : The 11th November, 2022

VIDHI SPECIALTY FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED
[CIN: L24110MH1994PLC076156]
Registered Office: E/27, Commerce Center 78, Tardeo Road, Mumbai-400034
Phone No. : 022-6140 6666, Fax No. : 022- 23521980
Website: www.vidhifoodcolors.com; Email id: mitesh.manek@vidhifoodcolors.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Half year Ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Half year Ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 (Un-Audited)
Total Income from operations	10,759.21	22,866.22	12,779.04	10,759.21	22,866.22	12,779.04
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,308.70	2,789.36	2,009.50	1,301.62	2,783.28	2,002.51
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,308.70	2,789.36	2,009.50	1,301.62	2,783.28	2,002.51
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,030.70	2,130.94	1,447.51	1,023.62	2,124.86	1,440.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.60	5.14	0.10	3.60	5.14	0.10
Equity share capital (Face Value of Equity Share Rs. 1/-Per Share)	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	23,186.35	-	-	23,129.23	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations)						
Basic:	2.07	4.28	2.90	2.06	4.26	2.88
Diluted:	2.07	4.28	2.90	2.06	4.26	2.88

Note :

- The results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), 2015.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022 has declared First Interim Dividend of Rs. 0.4/- per equity share of Re. 1/- each fully paid up, (i.e. 40%), for the Financial Year 2022-23 aggregating to Rs. 199.78 Lakhs.
- Company operates in single business segment namely manufacturing and trading of food colors and chemicals. Hence, no separate disclosure as per 'Ind AS- 108' is required for the Operating segment.
- Previous period's / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period's.
- The further details with respect to the Financial Results of the Company has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://vidhifoodcolors.com/investor-relation/financial-results/ and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, on which shares of the Company are listed, at https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/vidhi-specialty-food-ingredients-ltd/vidhing/5317177 (BSE) & https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=VIDHING (NSE)

For Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited
Sd/-
Bipin M. Manek
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00416441

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

SICOM LIMITED
Registered Office: Solitaire Corporate Park, Building No. 4, Chakala, Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400 093, Tel No. : (022) 66572700, Website: www.sicomindia.com

CORRIGENDUM

Corrigendum to the Advertisement published on 7th October 2022 in "Business Standard", Mumbai Edition Inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) for Sale of Financial Assets (Non Performing Assets) of "SICOM Ltd." The last date for submission of offer alongwith EMD of 5% of offer is revised from November 11, 2022 to November 25, 2022. The subsequent dates for the completion of due diligence and submission of offer may be referred through the bid document uploaded on our website www.sicomindia.com.

All other terms and conditions of the above referred advertisement shall remain unchanged.

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2022

Sd/-
Authorised Officer, SICOM Ltd.

BOMBAY TALKIES LIMITED
CIN : L65990MH1984PLC033919
Registered Office: 201, Nav Neelam Building, A Wing, 2nd Floor, 108, Worli Sea Face Road, Worli Mumbai - 400018
Email: bt.investcomp@rediffmail.com, website: www.bombaytalkieslimited.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total income from operations (net)	32.96	4.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.63)	(3.10)	(10.58)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(18.58)	(3.10)	(18.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(18.58)	(3.10)	(18.32)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(18.58)	(3.10)	(18.32)
Equity Share Capital	540.00	540.00	540.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	24.62
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
(a) Basic:	0	0	0
(b) Diluted:	0	0	0

Notes :

- The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 11th day of November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website i.e. www.bombaytalkieslimited.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
BOMBAY TALKIES LIMITED
Sd/-
(DHARMESH KOTAK)
Director
DIN: 06642157

Date : 11.11.2022
Place : Mumbai

GCM CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 805, Raheja Center, 214-Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
CIN : L74110MH2013PLC243163, Email : gcmcap@gmail.com, Website : www.gcmcap.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30th Sept 2022 ₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended 30 th Sept 2022	Half Year ended 31 st March 2022	Half Year ended 30 th Sept 2021	Year Ended 31 st March 2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	75.31	122.37	119.33	241.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.97	(17.55)	49.94	32.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.97	(17.55)	49.94	32.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.02	(18.13)	41.58	23.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.65	(18.13)	41.58	23.27
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00
7	Other Equity	1,789.291			1,770.641
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i) a) Basic	0.11	(0.11)	0.25	0.14	
(b) Diluted	0.11	(0.11)	0.25	0.14	

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange's under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Half Year ended 30th Sept 2022 is available on the Company website "www.gcmcap.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For GCM Capital Advisors Limited
Sd/-
Vicky S. Agarwal
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 10, 2022

HINDUSTAN MOTORS LIMITED
CIN: L34103WB1942PLC018967
Reg. Office: Birla Building, 13th Floor, 9/1, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001
Tel: +91 033 22420932; Fax: +91 033 22480055
Email: hmcosecy@hindmotor.com; Website: www.hindmotor.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations / Other Income	137	289
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(13)	2	(189)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(13)	102	1,114
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	10	113	1,114
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2	118	1,007
Equity Share Capital (Excluding amount in respect of forfeited shares)	10,433	10,433	10,433
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs 5/- per share)			
Basic & Diluted:	-	0.05	0.48

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 is available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.hindmotor.com.

For Hindustan Motors Limited
Sd/-
Uttam Bose
Director
DIN: 02340000

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10th November, 2022

ARNOLD HOLDINGS LTD.
CIN- L65993MH1981PLC282783
Regd. Office: B-208, Ramji House, 30, Jambulwadi, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai-400 022 TEL: 022 22016640,
E-Mail Id: arnoldholding9@gmail.com Website: www.arnoldholdings.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022 Amount in Lakh Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 Sept, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30 Sept, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30 Sept, 2021 (Unaudited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	3761.927	7975.657
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436
6	Equity Share Capital	3007.500	3007.500	3007.500	3007.500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic	0.478	0.828	0.349	0.178	
2. Diluted					

*Reserves for the year ended March 31, 2022 was Rs. 2552.385 Lakhs

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.arnoldholdings.in.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2022.
- The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For Arnold Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Murari Mallawat
Whole Time Director
DIN: 08809840

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.11.2022

